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Parameter Unit Value

Operating Wavelength nm 1250~1650
Responsivity (Dual fiber) mA/mW =0.85
Dark Current nA <1.0 (@25° C,5V)
Forward Current mA <10
Reverse Voltage v <5
Capacitance pF <6 (Vr=5V, f=1MHz)
Return Loss dB =45
Polarization Dependent Loss dB <0.15
Polarization Mode Dispersion ps <0.1
Temperature Dependent Rate % +5 (@Responsivity)
Fiber Type / G657A1/A2/B3 or with 0.9mm Loose tube
Operating Temperature C -20~+70
Storage temperature C -40~+85

Remark: 1. The reliability test conformed the Telcordia GR-1221-CORE.

2. Specifications without connector.

Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC- PD202507JF1.0 Page.1



E EMIERICERKRERATE]

HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. PD 1158

H RT3 (mm)
N1:®5.5x21 (ER#RL. FIMiEEX)

e
oss] | |

| I GND PD -

N2:95.5x23 (EREE. MEEx)

( 23 . D©0.45

' I GND PD -
0 M1:93.0x18(FT5HE)

a
1% iEH/\

| 18.00 |

©3.00

0 M2:93.0x18(EE5H)

-
1% iEH:\

| 18.00 | _

23.00

Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC- PD202507JF1.0 Page.2



EMIERICERKRERATE]

HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. PD 158
iT@{E8: HC - PD-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
HERY TiERK FeerE KAKE gL
N1:05.5x21 1310: 1310nm 25: ©20.25mm 05:0.5m 00: None
N2:®5.5x23 1550: 1550nm 90: @0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
M1:03.0x18 {7 1315:
X: He 15:1.5 FA: FC/APC
1310/1550nm RE m /
M2:03.0x18 EEE X: HE X HE SP: SC/UPC
X: HE SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: HEe
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